All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Headquarters: 707 Dayton Rd, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   (815)433-5100 or (800)346-3119/Toll Free   Fax (815)433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Pk, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland   +353 91 792444   Fax +353 91 792445
FEATURES
MESR900 Series Copper Modbus Gateways bridge devices on Modbus

BB-TBKT1 - Replacement Terminal Block - 2-position, 5.08mm, 8A, 30
BB-TBKT2 - Replacement Terminal Block - 5-position, 5.08mm, 8A, 30
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER SERIAL
PORTS
SERIAL
CONNECTOR
ETHERNET
PORT
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
BB-MESR901 † 1 DB9 or
Terminal Block (1) Copper RJ45
BB-MESR902T 2 Terminal Block (1) Copper RJ45
BB-MESR921 1 DB9 or
Terminal Block (2) Copper (2) RJ45
BB-MESR922T 2 Terminal Block (2) Copper (2) RJ45
† NEMA TS2
Fiber port options available. Contact B+B SmartWorx.
•	 Bridge Modbus TCP Ethernet and RS-232/422/485 networks
•	 Modbus TCP, ASCII, RTU (up to 16 masters & 32 slaves)